
Elwood Community School Corporation 

Elwood Junior-Senior High School  

School Bus Routes 
 

**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

 

* Revised – 7/29/2022 

Bus # 3 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:45 AM    S D ST & S 16TH ST 

7:46 AM    S 16TH ST & S F ST 

7:47 AM    S 16TH ST & S H ST 

7:49 AM    S 16TH ST & S I ST 

7:49 AM    S 16TH ST & S J ST 

7:51 AM    S 18TH ST & S K ST 

7:52 AM    S19TH ST & S K ST 

7:54 AM    S 20TH ST & S K ST 

7:55 AM    S 20TH ST & S I ST 

7:56 AM    S 19TH ST & S I ST 

7:57 AM    S 19TH ST & S G ST 

7:58 AM    S 18TH ST & S E ST 

8:01 AM    S 16TH ST & S A ST  

8:05 AM  EJSHS



**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

 

 

Bus # 6 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:41 AM    ELK LN & AVENUE EAST ST 

7:44 AM    BOULEVARD & MADISON RD 

7:45 AM    MADISON RD & GLENVIEW ST 

7:46 AM    S N ST & OAKLAND CT 

7:47 AM    S N ST & WILKIE CT 

7:48 AM    S 14TH ST & S M ST 

7:49 AM    S 14TH ST & S K ST 

7:50 AM    S 14TH ST & S J ST 

7:51 AM    S 14TH ST & S I ST 

7:53 AM    S 13TH ST & S H ST 

7:55 AM    S 13TH ST & S G ST 

7:56 AM    S 13TH ST & S E ST 

7:58 AM   S 13TH ST & S B ST 

8:05 AM  EJSHS   



**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

 

Bus # 7 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:35 AM    S 28TH ST & S B ST 

7:36 AM    S 27TH ST & S B ST 

7:37 AM    S 24TH ST & S A ST 

7:39 AM    S 24TH ST & S D ST 

7:40 AM    S 22ND ST & S D ST 

7:41 AM    S 23RD ST & S B ST 

7:42 AM    S 21ST ST & S B ST 

7:43 AM    S 21ST ST & S A ST 

7:44 AM    S 20TH ST & S A ST 

7:45AM    19TH & MAIN ST 

7:47 AM    N 16TH ST & N A ST 

7:48 AM    N 18TH ST & N A ST 

7:50 AM  EJSHS 



**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

 

Bus # 8 

Approx. P/U Route 

7:40 AM    S 33RD ST & PEBBLEBROOK 

7:42AM  PIPE CREEK FIRE STATION 

7:43 AM    N JACKLEY RD  

7:46 AM    N 28TH ST & N A ST 

7:47 AM    N 28TH ST & N C ST 

7:48 AM    N 28TH ST & N D ST 

7:50 AM    N 27TH ST & N B ST 

7:51 AM    N 25TH ST & N C ST 

7:52 AM    N 25TH ST & N F ST 

7:52 AM    N 24TH ST & N F ST 

7:54 AM    N 24TH ST & N E ST 

7:56 AM    N 24TH ST & N D ST 

7:57 AM    N 24TH ST & N C ST 

7:58 AM    N 24TH ST & N A ST 

7:59 AM    N 21ST ST & N A ST 

8:00 AM    N 19TH ST & N A ST 

8:05 AM  EJSHS   



**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

Bus # 9 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:39 AM  9851 W 1400 N 

7:42 AM   N 1ST ST & N A ST 

7:43 AM    N 3RD ST & N A ST 

7:44 AM    N 3RD St & N D ST 

7:45 AM    N 3RD ST & N E 

7:46 AM    N 5TH ST & N A ST 

7:47 AM    N 6TH ST & N A ST 

7:48 AM    N A ST & N 8TH ST 

7:49 AM   S 1ST ST & S A ST 

7:51 AM    S A ST & S 6TH ST 

7:52 AM    S 7TH ST & S B ST 

7:54 AM    S 8TH ST & S A ST 

7:55 AM    S 9TH ST & S A ST 

7:56 AM    S 9TH ST & S B ST 

7:57 AM    S 1OTH ST & S A ST 

7:58 AM    S 11TH ST & S B ST 

8:05 AM  EJSHS  



**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

Bus # 10 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:38 AM    7517 W SR 28 

7:40 AM    10 LINCOLN CIRCLE 

7:42 AM    11518 N 750 W 

7:44 AM    1500 S ST & SR 37 

7:47 AM    S 24TH ST & S N ST 

7:49 AM    S 22ND ST & S K ST  

7:50 AM    S 22ND ST & S J ST 

7:51 AM    S 25TH ST & S J ST 

7:52 AM    S 27TH ST & S G ST 

7:53 AM    S 27TH ST & S F ST 

8:05 AM  EJSHS   



**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

* Bus # 11 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:38 AM    N 9TH ST & N M ST 

7:39 AM    N 11TH ST & N K ST 

7:40 AM    N 11TH ST & N J ST 

7:42 AM  N 10TH ST & N H ST 

7:43 AM  N 9TH ST & N A ST 

7:44 AM    N 11TH ST & N A ST 

7:45 AM    N 12TH ST & N A ST 

7:46 AM    N 13TH ST & N A ST 

7:47 AM   DUCK CREEK APTS. 

7:48 AM    N 12TH ST & N C ST 

7:50 AM    N 10TH ST & N C ST 

7:51 AM    N 13TH ST & N C ST 

7:52 AM    N 12TH ST & N E ST 

7:53 AM    N 14TH ST & N H ST 

7:54 AM    N 13TH ST & N H ST 

7:55 AM    N 12TH ST & N H ST 

7:56 AM    N 12TH ST & N J ST 

7:58 AM    N 13TH ST & N J ST 

7:59 AM    N 14TH ST & N J ST 

8:05 AM  EJSHS  

*If you rode the bus last year the stops are the same unless another is closer. 

 



**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

 

 



**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students ready 10 

mins. before bus arrival time.** 

Bus # 24 

Approx. P/U  Route 

7:35 AM    BISON RIDGE 

7:36 AM  W 1050/COUNTRY CLUB RD 

7:38 AM    W LYNWOOD CT 

7:42 AM    9070 N SR 37 

7:43 AM    W SUNSET LN 

7:44 AM  9419 N MEADOWLARK LN 

7:45 AM  9808 N SR 37 

7:47 AM    W FOREST DR  

7:48 AM    10406 N SR 13 

7:49 AM    10600 N SR 13 

7:50 AM    S 18TH ST & S SHERIDIAN 

7:55 AM    S 16TH ST & S N ST 

7:57 AM    S 20TH ST & S N ST 

8:00 AM    S 16TH ST & S M ST 

8:05 AM  EJSHS   

    

  


